VH Romello

11/26/2015
Breeder I/S Rgnhave
Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLDNKMO000000258654

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 98199
SWE 92217
DNK 258654

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000258654/HOL
3/3/2026

Trait # Daughters Lithium
Yield 5771 1970 e HOLUSAMO00300467270
Rodgers 4
Udder health 5728 2153 S HOLUSAM00007062613
Conformation 2491

DE-SU 9990

=€DN HOLUSAF00006675706
7
VH Miracle

/(eS8 HOLDNKM00000025441
8

HOLDNKF00432030660
6
g"GD VH Bismark

Breed proportions

HOL 50 HOLDNKF00432030938
100 ]

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

89
116
113
101
109
102
109
111

97
100
102
115
101
105
106

82

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




