



Born	11/26/2015
Breeder	I/S Rønhave
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000258654

Herdbook number	
FIN	98199
SWE	92217
DNK	258654

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	5771	1970
Udder health	5728	2153
Conformation	2491	882
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Rodgers HOLUSAM00007062613 1	PGS	Lithium HOLUSAM00300467270 4
		PGD	DE-SU 9990 HOLUSAF00006675706 7
Dam	HOLDNKF00432030938 1	MGS	VH Miracle HOLDNKM00000025441 8
		MGD	HOLDNKF00432030660 6
		MGDS	VH Bismark

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	0							
Yield	89							
Growth	116							
Fertility	113							
Birth	101							
Calving	109							
Udder health	102							
General health	109							
Claw health	111							
Frame	97							
Feet & legs	100							
Udder	102							
Milkability	115							
Temperament	101							
Longevity	105							
Youngstock survival	106							
Saved feed	82							





faba